CLX Series – Conduit Coupler Nylon Fittings (IP68)
• Black nylon straight coupler fitting with integrated quick release tabs.
• Designed for joining two CL conduits of the same size together.
• Integrated “Quick Release” tabs enables fast, snap on installation.
Product Details:
Temperature range - -40oC to +115oC (150oC Short term)
Material - PA66 Nylon
Colour - Black (RAL 9005)
Protection degree  -  IP68
Characteristics
-
-
-
-
Low fire hazard, self extinguishing
UV resistant
Halogen free, phosphor and cadmium free
Designed for joining two CL conduits of the same size
Installation
-
-
Integrated “quick release” tab enables fast, snap on installation
No tools required
Product Catalogue No.
Nominal Conduit Size
(mm)
Inside Diameter (mm)
Outside Diameter
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
CLX13-CLX13 13 13.0 19.5 40.0
CLX16-CLX16 16 16.5 23.5 68.5
CLX21-CLX21 21.2 22.0 29.5 79.5
CLX28-CLX28 28 28.5 37.5 89.5
CLX34-CLX34 34 35.0 44.0 92.0
CLX42-CLX42 42 43.0 52.5 104.5
CLX54-CLX54 54 55.0 64.5 109.0